
1 Permitting and Approvals

Task Name

78 days

Duration

Tue 6/29/21

Start

Thu 10/14/21

Finish

2 PBS Pre-Work Notification 0 days Tue 6/29/21 Tue 6/29/21
3 PBS Notification 25 days Fri 9/10/21 Thu 10/14/21
4 Tenant Notification 15 days Mon 9/20/21 Fri 10/8/21
5 Tank Removal 53 days Wed 10/6/21 Fri 12/17/21
6 Site Preparation/CAMP Setup 2 days Wed 10/6/21 Thu 10/7/21
7 Surface Pipe/Valve Removal 2 days Mon 10/11/21 Tue 10/12/21
8 Tank Uncovering /Sawdust Mixing 25 days Mon 10/11/21 Fri 11/12/21
9 Supplemental Waste Profiling (If Required) 15 days Mon 10/25/21 Fri 11/12/21

10 Tank Decontamination and Resizing 25 days Mon 11/8/21 Fri 12/10/21
11 Waste Disposal and Scrap Recycling 10 days Mon 12/6/21 Fri 12/17/21
12 Backfill/Grading 10 days Mon 11/29/21 Fri 12/10/21
13 Confirmation Sampling 1 day Mon 12/13/21 Mon 12/13/21
14 Reporting 76 days Fri 12/10/21 Mon 3/28/22
15 PBS Registration  - Tank Closure 0 days Fri 12/10/21 Fri 12/10/21
16 IRM Completion Report 45 days Tue 12/14/21 Mon 2/14/22
17 NYSDEC Review and Approval 30 days Tue 2/15/22 Mon 3/28/22
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